A-18
EZ SEriES
intElligEnt rElayS
EZ Series
EZ820-DC-RC shown
smaller than actual size.
EZ719-DC-RC
shown smaller

 EZ512-DC-RCX  12 I/O, clock, no display  — — — 8 2 4
Comes complete with installation guide.
Ordering Example: EZ512-AC-RCX, 12 I/O, clock, no display.
Everything Needed is Built-In
Depending on the device selected, EZ and
EZD products provide users with timing
relays, flash relays, counters, comparators,
timer switches and other ready-to-use
functions. The circuit diagram display
of serial and parallel connections, unlike
the display of AND and OR operations in
a function block diagram, offers a more
manageable display of the circuit. Every
EZ and EZD intelligent relay features an
integrated power flow display to ensure
safe operation during commissioning and
helps identify errors in the circuit diagram.
For ease-of-use, energized rungs are
highlighted, and non-energized rungs
are dimmed.
Security Means Safety
The finished circuit diagram is stored
internally and can also be saved externally on
a memory module (EEPROM) for transport,
security and backup. Multi-level password
protection secures your circuit diagram from
unauthorized viewing, editing, copying or
deleting.
l 8 Digital Inputs
l  4 Digital Inputs
l  128 Rungs of 3 Contacts
and 1 Coil Each
l  16 Operating and
Message Texts
l  2 Analog Inputs (10-Bit)
Optional (Not with
240 Vac)
l  2 High-Speed Inputs,
1 kHz (Only DC Devices)
A-20
l 12 Digital Inputs
l  6 Digital Relay Outputs
l  256 Rungs of 4 Contacts and
1 Coil Each
l  32 Operating and Message Texts
l  4 Analog Inputs (10-Bit)
Optional (Not with 230 Vac)
l  4 High-Speed Inputs,
3/5 kHz (Only DC Devices)
l  1 Digital Expansion or
Network Connection
l  Networkable via EZ-NET
with Up to 8 Stations
l 1 Analog Output (10 bit)
EZ819-AC-RC shown smaller
than actual size.
EZ700 Series— for controlling medium-
sized applications with up to 40 input/output
signals. DIN rail mounted.
EZ719-DC-RC
shown smaller
than actual size.
EZ719-AC-RCX
shown smaller
than actual size.
Comes complete with installation guide. Ordering Example: EZ719-AC-RCX, 18 I/O, clock, no display.
EZ700 Series
EZ800 Series
    Inputs    Outputs
   24 110 to 12 24
 MODEl nO. DEsCRIptIOn Vac 240 Vac Vdc Vdc AnAlOG RElAY
 EZ719-AC-RC  18 I/O, clock, display —  12 —  —  —  6